
PTSA Board Meeting Dates
(all from 8:45 am to 10:15 am)

Friday, September 9, 2022
Friday, October 7, 2022
Friday, November 4, 2022
Friday, December 2, 2022
Friday, January 6, 2023
Friday, February 3, 2023
Friday, March 3, 2023
Friday, March 31, 2023
Friday, May 5, 2023
Friday, June 2, 2023
************************************************************************************************
ACE Meeting Dates
(all from 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm, except May 17 starts early at 6:30pm)

Wednesday, September 14, 2022
Thursday, October 13, 2022
Wednesday, November 9, 2022
Wednesday, December 14, 2022
Thursday, January 19, 2023
Wednesday, February 15, 2023
Thursday, March 16, 2023
Wednesday, April 19, 2023
Wednesday, May 17, 2023
************************************************************************************************
STEM Meeting Dates
(all from 7:30 pm to 8:30 pm)

Tuesday, September 20, 2022
Tuesday, October 18, 2022
Tuesday, November 22, 2022
Tuesday, December 13, 2022
Tuesday, January 17, 2023
Tuesday, February 14, 2023
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
Thursday, April 20, 2023
Thursday, May 18, 2023



Board of Education Meeting Dates
(all start at 8:00 pm)

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 (Reorganization/Regular Meeting)
Tuesday, August 23, 2022
Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 (Business Meeting, only if needed)
Tuesday, October 11, 2022
Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 (if needed)
Tuesday, November 22, 2022
Tuesday, December 6, 2022
Tuesday, December 20, 2022 (if needed)
Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Thursday, January 12, 2023 (Executive Session only/Tenure Discussion)
Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Tuesday, February 28, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 (Budget Work Session)
Tuesday, March 21, 2023
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 (if needed)
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 (Regular Meeting/BOCES Election and Budget Vote)
Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 (Budget Vote and Board Election)
Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Tuesday, June 20, 2023


